Mechanical Engineering Department
Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
        Date: 05/10/ 2014
Sealed quotations are invited for  “Cutting Tools and holders for Tornos CNC Turn mill
Deco 13e”. The quotations should be submitted in a sealed cover (separate bids: technical
and commercial) to Prof. Naresh Bhatnagar, Mechanical Engineering Department , Indian
Institute of Technology Delhi, Hauz  Khas, New Delhi 110016 on or before 21.10.2014

DAGGER MASTER Drilling tool and centring tool
Item
Code
 Description  Quantity
633.100 CAR. DRILL Ø1.00 X FL 6.00 X 3.00 X OAL 38 10
633.120 CAR. DRILL Ø1.20 X FL 7.00 X 3.00 X OAL 38 10
633.200 CAR. DRILL Ø2.00 X FL 11.00 X 3.00 X OAL 45 10
633.220 CAR. DRILL Ø2.20 X FL 13.50 X 3.00 X OAL 45 10
633.185 CAR. DRILL Ø1.70 X FL 11.00 X 3.00 X OAL 45                          10
638.45 CAR. DRILL Ø3.00 X FL 25.00 X 6.00 X OAL 64 5
NC Spot drill
615.020 NC CAR. DRILL Ø2.00 X FL 8.00 X 2.00 X OAL 40             α=90° 5
615.040 NC CAR. DRILL Ø4.00 X FL 10.00 X 4.00 X OAL 45           α=90° 5
 OR
Ø 1 mm A1163-1  (WALTER) 10
Ø 1.25 mm A1163-1.25  (WALTER) 10
Ø 1.4 mm A1163-1.4   (WALTER) 5
Ø 1.5 mm A1163-1.5  (WALTER) 10
Ø 1.70 mm  A1163-1.70  (WALTER) 10
Ø 1.85 mm A1163-1.85  (WALTER) 10
Ø 2 mm  A1163-2   (WALTER) 10
Ø 2.2 mm A1163-2.2   (WALTER) 10
Ø 2.25 mm A1163-2.25  (WALTER) 10
IFANGER MicroTurn Bottoming tool
Item Code  Description
Quantity
MTEN 407020-R-TIALN MTEN 407020-R-TIALN IFANGER MicroTurn Bottoming tool 10